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Budget Bill - HB5001 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans Affairs and Homeland Security » ltem 459
Secretary of Veterans Affairs and Homeland Security

Item 459 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2013

Second Year - FY2014

Disaster Planning and Operations (72200)

Emergency Planning (72205)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$1,368,051

$1,368,051

$479,656

$888,395

$1,588,239

$1,588,239

$699,844

$888,395

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 3.1, Code of Virginia.

Included in this Item is $220,000 the second year from the general fund for the grant match required for an Office

of Economic Adjustment (OEA) grant.
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