VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans Affairs and Homeland Security » Item 459 Secretary of Veterans Affairs and Homeland Security

Item 459 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2013	Second Year - FY2014
Disaster Planning and Operations (72200)	\$1,368,051	\$1,588,239
Emergency Planning (72205)	\$1,368,051	\$1,588,239
Fund Sources:		
General	\$479,656	\$699,844
Federal Trust	\$888,395	\$888,395

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 3.1, Code of Virginia.

Included in this Item is \$220,000 the second year from the general fund for the grant match required for an Office of Economic Adjustment (OEA) grant.